POOL
LIGHTING
Look around you! Above all, there was always light. It allows us to comprehend life,
discerning between darkness and light, ignorance and wisdom. Light has played a
crucial role in the advancement of humanity. Light has brought our eyes together with
the colors of the world and bestowed upon us aesthetic feelings. If there is light, life is
beautiful!
A better way to see!

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O. B. K. U.
Order Code
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Power
(W)
• Chrome coated or PC spot frame in white color
• 316L stainless steel body
• Corrosion protection by double layered electrostatic
 powder coated body
• Polycarbonate glass
• 316 L Stainless connecters
• Operates with alternate or direct current
• Underwater connector
• H07RNF rubber cable
Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a lensless product with cold white (CW) LED. It may vary according to the desired color.
* Product weight provided is based off of the chrome and aluminum options.
C Light Color Options
WW: Warm White
NW: Natural White
CW: Cold White
3000K
4000K
6500K
R: Red 625nm
465nmB: Blue
525nmG: Green
590nmA: Amber
82
15
2
12
2
78
O Lens Options
XN: Extra Narrow
       Angle
W: Wide angle   XW: Without lens M: Medium Angle
Body OptionsB
*Application of aluminum and chrome bodies in water are different. Please read the user manual.
09: Aluminum body - IP67 10: Chrome Body  - IP68
Cable Direction OptionsK
*Additional underwater cable joint has to be used in need of extra underwater cables.
Chrome Body
08: Single entry through center
Aluminum Body
09: Single bottom entry 10: Entry and exit through cover
Ta Ra>80 max.
3 m
Weight
(kg)
*
S System Options
Standart (ON/OFF)
PWM-DIM
Invert PWM-DIM
Nearwater Pool Lighting
Maxx Royal Otel, Antalya
27
AC3N
Product Diagrams Upper Piece OptionsU
15: Chrome coated spot frame 16: Plastic spot frame in white
Mounting Accessories
Stand extension pieces
A
34: 5cm
35: 10cm
36: 20cm
AC3N 9LED CW 120D 25W 12-24V DC IP67
H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)